
Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4,20 

5.95/99 

For official use 

CTT) 
Company Number 

04370171 — | 

Insert full name of |KJH Training Solutions Limited 
company 

Insert full names 
and addresses Brian Baker 

of Kingston Smith & Partners LLP 
Devonshire House 
60 Goswell Road 
London 
EC1M 7AD 

Insert date the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs 
as at 30 May 2013 

sored KXOLKO, Date 30" May 2013 

Presenter’s name, Brian Baker 
address and 

reference Kingston Smith & Partners LLP 

(fany) Devonshire House 

60 Goswell Road 

London 

CVL320A — Form 4 20S of A Cover Sheet 

For Official Use 

Liquidation section| Post room 

OUT 
05/06/2013 #80 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of KJH Training Solutions Limited 

on the 30" May 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 

winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Fullname _ [ellie —- Sayre Hottaf 

Signed: Kktew cer 

Dated Bho -T-— Zors 



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

None 

Assets subject to floating charge 

None 

Uncharged Assets 

None 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Lote BT Date, Zo-S7-— zo 

Book Value 

£ 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 



A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated surplus/deficit to floating charge creditor 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Trade Creditors 
HMRC 

Estimated deficiency to unsecured creditors 

Estimated deficit to floating charge creditor 

Estimated total deficit to Creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Estimated to 

realise 
£ 

Ni 0 

(68,120) 

£ (68,120) 

0 

(68,120) 

10 (10) 

£ (68,430) 

Signature LEEK oo a7 Date Sols (tore 



JS ]UOJEYD 
‘eue] 

eHpo7 
‘Aeusow 

ysn¢ 
puUe!OH 

eucer-al|jay 
SW 

OOHH 

[e}0L 
4
3
3
0
 

P1O 
JOld 

s
s
a
i
p
p
y
 

o
w
e
n
 

Koy 

Siapjoysseys 
- 9 

paywi7] 
suoRnjog 

Bujureay 
Hy 

d 11 
siouped 

9 yjWS 
UO}sBULYy 


